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ADELAIDE HILLS
MASTERS

! Kenton Valley GSR FIRST AID & EMERGENCY

AHMCC - 16 August 2020 8427 181 686 4 CYCLING CLUB
Competitor list * 2 pages
Bib Transponde Surname, hame Club Comments

A Grade Start9:00 RED 3 LAPS (A) (15)

1 1104 Beau Heath AHMCC
2 1001 Ben Briggs AHMCC HIRE
3 1081 Cliff Grant AHMCC
4 1002 Daniel Widera SVCC HIRE
5 1003 David Andriani AHMCC HIRE
6 443 Donny Pascale SVCC
7 1092 JP Jacobs SVCC
8 291 Lee Petruzzelli SVCC
9 1076 Matt Hawthorn AHMCC
10 406 Michael Kepka SVCC
i1 457 Peter-Varrichio AHMEE
12 1111 Andrew Friebe VLCC ENTRY $15
13 1107 Todd Storm AHMCC ENTRY $15
14 1004 Will Fraser AHMCC ENTRY & TRANSPONDER HIRE $25
81 1019 James Lang SVCC ENTRY & TRANSPONDER HIRE $25
B Grade Start9:05 BLUE 3 LAPS (B) (11)
15 256 Bryan Mclntyre SVCC
16 1036 Craig Beddome AHMCC
17 1061 Dan Kelly AHMCC
18 1113 Luke Dingley AHMCC
19 1080 Michael Davies VLCC
20 456 Michael Stallard SVCC
21 392 Nick Steel SVCC
23 1103 Peter Waldron AHMCC
24 1100 Sam Jeffries AHMCC
25 1060 Simon Veitch AHMCC
26 294 Bill Robinson SVCC
CGrade Start9:10 YELLOW 3 LAPS (C) (14)
22 1005 Patrick Johnson SVCC HIRE
27 1119 Adam Smith AHMCC TRANSPONDER PURCHASED
28 401 Con Bastiras SVCC
29 377 David Cox SVCC
30 1044 Richard Mackenzie =~ AHMCC
31 290 Greg Ford VLCC
32 1109 Michael Stewart AHMCC
33 1006 Paul Clarke SVCC HIRE
34 1007 Paul Liddicoat AHMCC ENTRY & TRANSPONDER HIRE $25
35 455 Richard-Bullough svee
36 1118 Ruhi Afnan AHMCC
37 1046 Alison Skinner AHMCC
38 1008 Paul Pearce AHMCC HIRE

40 1116 Michael Man AHMCC
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Bib

D1 Grade
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

D2 Grade
39
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
80

E Grade
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

F Grade
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Transponde

Surname, hame

Club

Start 9:30 GREEN 2 LAPS (D1) (11)

449
1009
1034
269
422
452
1047
1114
1024
1096
1039

Start 9:25
454
1087
1110
1010
1097
1011
1012
1013
346
390
1115
1037

Start 9:20
1028

1078

1014

379

424

332

1015

Start 9:15
1117
1057
1083
1016
1017
448
856
1094
441
1018
1098

Michael Hardy VLCC
Bradley Macdonald  VLCC
Colin Bazeley AHMCC
Colin Chapman SvVCC
Frank Schoen SVCC
Jeffrey Newton SVCC
John Crafter AHMCC
Mark Osborn AHMCC
Mark Pertini AHMCC
Jon Herd AHMCC
Tony Willson AHMCC
ORANGE 2 LAPS (D2) (12)
Carmelo Scoleri VLCC
Ben Livings SVCC
Simon Dawe AHMCC
Josh Goodwin AHMCC
Kath Golding AHMCC
Wagner Carpi AHMCC
Matt Lawson AHMCC
Danielle Sage AHMCC
Peter Grivell SVCC
Eddy Collins SVCC
Paul Bateman AHMCC
Vin Kelly AHMCC
PINK 2 LAPS (E) (7)
David Paul AHMCC
David Tichy AHMCC
Garry Handke AHMCC
Peter Kennedy SVCC
Philip Norris VLCC
Vic Balfour SVCC
Wayne Edwards VLCC
NONE 2 LAPS (F) (11)
John Antonio AHMCC
Graham Phillips AHMCC
Doug Issell AHMCC
Natalie Morgan TRIAL
Ali Jones TRIAL
Gavin White VLCC
Gavin Tamblyn SVCC
Kim Krebs AHMCC
Richard Crawshaw  SVCC
Thomas Altree TRIAL
Margaret Boylan AHMCC

Comments

HIRE

CHECK T NUMBER

CHECK T NUMBER

HIRE

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

ENTRY $15

HIRE

HIRE

TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
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